Land Size

Floor Size

Zoning

Open Parking Bays
Rates

Levies

MA X

5000m?
315m?
Commercial
4
R15,366pm
R7,900pm

R5,250,000

315 Sgm First Floor Office for Sale in Westville

Make this PRIME sectional title office in Westville your Head Quarters.
This magnificent 315sgm first floor unit is well maintained and has
onsite security. The premises is bright and airy offering a tranquil and
calming atmosphere. The unit is air conditioned and has private
ablution facilities. The unit is located on the first floor and has it's own
kitchen area and balcony.
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